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
Grand Total: 2,834 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7
8

Listing Broker(s): WESTSIDE Tom Gradecak Realty

The Penthouse at THE ILIAD 1st time ever on the market. This one of a kind boutique New York style building is iconic in Yaletown with the
"Gargoyles standing guard”. Step off the elevator directly into this contemporary timeless design. Expansive space, oversized windows, exposed
concrete and so many Architectural details lend itself to one of the most unique loft spaces. YOUR PRIVATE 2825 sqft ROOFTOP PATIO features your
own PRIVATE LAP POOL and many options for all your outdoor entertaining, The industrial kitchen is a chefs dream featuring European stainless
appliances and gorgeous high end maple cabinetry.The master bedroom and second bedroom, both ensuite and incredibly large with built in closets.
Third bedroom can double as an office. A/C, 2 pkg spaces and insuite storage.

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09/03/2019 11:15 PM
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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Active 328 2680 W 4TH AVENUE Residential Attached
R2394861 Vancouver West $825,000 (LP)
Board: V Kitsilano
Apartment/Condo V6K 1P7 (SP) m
- Sold Date: Frontage (feet): Original Price: $875,000
Meas. Type: Frontage (metres): Approx. Year Built: 1996
Depth / Size (ft.): Bedrooms: 2 Age: 23
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 0.00 Bathrooms: 2 Zoning: c-2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: 2 Gross Taxes: $1,850.00
Council Apprv?: Half Baths: 0 For Tax Year: 2018

Exposure:
. If new, GST/HST inc?:
i Mgmt. Co's Name:

Maint. Fee: $409.00 Tax Inc. Utilities?:
P.I.D.: 023-362-693

Tour:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:
- 4 View:
e e e L— _ Complex / Subdiv:
' I B Services Connected: Electricity, Water
Sewer Type:
Style of Home: 1 Storey Total Parking: 1 Covered Parking: 1 Parking Access:
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Garage; Underground
Exterior: Stone, Wood Locker: Y
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Reno. Year: Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Rain Screen: R.I. Plumbing: Units in Development: 99 Total Units in Strata:
Renovations: Title to Land:  Freehold Strata
Water Supply: City/Municipal Metered Water:
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural R.I. Fireplaces: Property Disc.: No
Fuel/Heating: Baseboard, Electric # of Fireplaces: 1 Fixtures Leased:
Outdoor Area: Rooftop Deck Fixtures Rmvd:
Type of Roof: Tar & Gravel Floor Finish:
Maint Fee Inc: Garbage Pickup, Management, Other
Legal: PL LMS2329 LT 56 DL 192 LD 36 UNDIV 94/6370 SHARE IN COM PROP THEREIN TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON
PROPERTY IN PROPERTY

Amenities: Bike Room, Elevator, In Suite Laundry
Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Features: ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main Living Room 14'0 x 13'0 X X
Main Dining Room 13'0 x 10'0 b4 X
Main Kitchen 11'0x9'0 X X
Main Bedroom 12'0 x 12'0 X X
Main Master Bedroom 16'0 x 12'0 X X
Main Den 9'0x9'0 X X
Main Storage 4'0x6'0 X X

X X X

X x x

X X X
Finished Floor (Main): 1,007 # of Rooms:7  # of Kitchens: 1~ # of Levels: 1 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 4 Yes Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Main 4 No | workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: Cats: Dogs: 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 1,007 sq. ft. | # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Garage Sz:

Bylaws: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allwd 5 Grg Dr Ht:
Unfinished Floor: 0 w/Restrctns 6
Grand Total: 1,007 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Oakwyn Realty Ltd. Oakwyn Realty Ltd.

Fantastic 2 bed/2bath in the heart of Kitsilano. This bright and spacious unit presents over 1,000 sqft of open concept living. Enjoy gourmet kitchen
with updated appliances, cozy fireplace and warm flooring throughout. Both bedrooms are ample sized, the master with ensuite. The den is ideal for
home office space. Walk up to the common roof top deck and enjoy sweeping views. All of this in a pro-active strata with secure parking, plenty of
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